
2019094 GN Wilson Mini 2
GS 16

Main Draw
1

2

TSA050018 GAU

A1

[1] NADIA GOUWS

BYE

3

4

TSA051420

TSA048881 GN

Jordan ARMSTRONG

Jana HENNING 1-6, 6-1, 10-2

5

6

TSA071157

TSA048628

GC [4] Amelie VAN ZYL

Kyla STEYN 6-3, 6-3

7

8

TSA051387

TSA051527

GC Ida FRIBERG

Annie VAN SCHALKWYK 6-1, 4-6, 6-2

9

10

TSA048571

TSA031065

Winelands

GN

Simone STEYN

Tsobotsi LEHLOENYA Walkover

11

12

TSA061595

TSA048475 GN

Cornelia ROUX

Skyle-Lee ELLIOTT 6-4, 1-6, 12-10

13

14

TSA051326

TSA051361

GE Sane&apos; VAN NIEKERK

Elle THERON 1-6, 6-4, 10-3

15

16
TSA048642 GN

A8

BYE

[2] Abigail WATSON

[1] NADIA GOUWS

Jana HENNING

6-1, 6-2

[4] Amelie VAN ZYL

Ida FRIBERG

6-2, 6-0

Simone STEYN

Cornelia ROUX

6-2, 6-2

Elle THERON

[2] Abigail WATSON

6-1, 6-1

[1] NADIA GOUWS

[4] Amelie VAN ZYL

3-6, 6-4, 10-8

Simone STEYN

[2] Abigail WATSON

6-2, 6-1

[4] Amelie VAN ZYL

[2] Abigail WATSON

6-3, 6-2

[2] Abigail WATSON

[1] NADIA GOUWS

Simone STEYN 0-6, 6-0, 10-0

Position 3-4

[1] NADIA GOUWS

Jana HENNING

Ida FRIBERG 6-1, 7-6

Cornelia ROUX

Elle THERON 6-3, 7-6(1)

Jana HENNING

Cornelia ROUX

3-6, 6-3, 11-9

Position 5-8

Jana HENNING

Ida FRIBERG

Elle THERON 6-2, 6-0

Position 7-8

Elle THERON

E1

BYE

Jordan ARMSTRONG

Kyla STEYN

Annie VAN SCHALKWYK 6-0, 6-0

E3

BYE

Skyle-Lee ELLIOTT

E4

Sane&apos; VAN NIEKERK

BYE

Jordan ARMSTRONG

Kyla STEYN

6-1, 6-0

Skyle-Lee ELLIOTT

Sane&apos; VAN NIEKERK

6-2, 1-6, 12-10

Kyla STEYN

Skyle-Lee ELLIOTT

6-2, 6-1

Position 9-16

Kyla STEYN



Jordan ARMSTRONG

Sane&apos; VAN NIEKERK 6-0, 6-1

Position 11-12

Sane&apos; VAN NIEKERK

G1

BYE

Annie VAN SCHALKWYK

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

Annie VAN SCHALKWYK

BYE

Position 13-16

Annie VAN SCHALKWYK

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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